Date

Monday, 3 June

Tuesday, 4 June
Wednesday, 5 June

Thursday, 6 June

Monday, 10 June

Tuesday, 11 June

Wednesday, 12 June

Thursday, 13 June
Friday, 14 June
Sunday, 16 June
Monday, 17 June

Tuesday, 18 June

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

June 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Participation in ECB Legal Colloquium with Ms Siofra O’Leary,
President of the European Court of Human Rights (ECtHR), on
recent judgments of the ECHR on climate change and human
rights

Executive Board
Governing Council
Governing Council
Meeting with media

Meeting with Asian Development Bank Vice-President for Sectors
and Themes, Ms Fatima Yasmin, on climate and nature-related
issues

Executive Board

2024 Annual ECB Banking Supervision Research Conference
— speech on “Family ties: ten years of monetary policy and
banking supervision under one European roof”

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS)
— teleconference

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Supervisory Board — teleconference
Meeting with media

Meeting with Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group (MUFG), on climate
and nature-related risks in banking supervision and regulation

Executive Board

Steering Committee — teleconference

Calendar of Frank Elderson, June 2024

Location

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB

Amsterdam
ECB

ECB



Wednesday, 19 June

Thursday, 20 June

Friday, 21 June

Monday, 24 June

Tuesday, 25 June

Wednesday, 26 June

Thursday, 27 June

Friday, 28 June

Banking Industry Dialogue (BID) — teleconference

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board
members — teleconference

Governing Council — teleconference
General Council — teleconference

Meeting with the Sustainable Finance Committee of the
Bundesverband deutscher Banken e.V. on climate and nature-
related risks in banking supervision and regulation

Online seminar organised by the ECB Representative Office in

Brussels on the ECB Opinion on the proposed Payment Services
Package — opening remarks — teleconference

Executive Board

8™ Annual Macroprudential Conference, organised by the Deutsche
Bundesbank, De Nederlandsche Bank and Sveriges Riksbank —
participation in panel discussion “Monetary Policy for the Energy
Transition”

Meeting with the Chair of the CCP Supervisory Committee
(CCP SC) of the European Securities and Markets Authority
(ESMA), Mr Klaus Léber, on supervisory and regulatory issues.

Conference “10 years SSM and beyond”, organised by Allen &
Overy — speech on “Preparing for the next decade of European
banking supervision: risk-focused, impactful and legally sound”

Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference
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Frankfurt

ECB

Eltville

ECB

Frankfurt



